CODE ADMINISTRATION ACTIVITY REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY , 2014

Total # of Permits/Licenses Issued
Total Fees Collected

Estimated Const. Cost

Total Revenue Received

ENGINEERING REVIEWS

Take in Plan Reviews

Walk-Thru Shops

One Stop Shops

Site Plans/MPA/BAR/BZA etc.

Fire Protection Systems
INSPECTIONS: NEW CONSTRUCTION
Building

Certificate of Occupancy
Demolition

Electrical

Fire Protection Systems
Mechanical

Plumbing

Sign

Stop Work Orders

Complaint Investigations
INSPECTIONS: PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
Pro-Active

Complaints

Residential Rental Inspections
Violations Issued

Rodent Complaints

Nuisance Abatement Hotline Calls

This Month Same Month Prev.Year FYTD
1,274 1,055 9,861
$1,440,892 $495,700 $5,665,360
$113,260,887 $31,937,704 $428,835,374
$1,370,709 $518,365 $5,386,082
594 337 4,516
245 185 1,690
13 20 69
31 21 170
78 114 881
1,046 959 6,897
138 132 988
53 16 42
744 660 4,065
298 287 1,999
370 393 2,520
355 344 2,181
110 28 75
13 2 50
25 28 151
581 612 3,155
220 147 1,297
0 0 1
248 192 1,498
5 7 78
3 7 22

Previous FYTD
7,263
$3,677,901
$164,483,079
$4,141,655

3,173
1,507
103
166
842

6,511
891
73
3,926
1,735
2,600
2,231
161
36
135

4,304
1,354
0
2,005
118
41

% Change FYTD
36%
54%
161%
30%

42%
12%
-33%
2%
5%

6%
11%
-42%
4%
15%
-3%
-2%
-53%
39%
12%

-27%
-4%
0%
-25%
-34%
-46%




